State University of New York at Stony Brook
Schedule of Classes for Summer 2010 - Summer I - Z Extended

Statements herein were correct as of 4/6/2010

DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbr

Cmp SCT Days Time

Bldg

Room Instructor

Biology (BIO) Courses

BIO 358 H

Bio & Human Soc & Sex Behavior

Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; one of the following: BIO 101, 201, 202, or 203

Note: before enrolling, students should please see this link for important information about course orientation, exams and other required 'in
person' attendance. http://www.sinc.stonybrook.edu/Class/bio358/index.htm

Meets in Manhattan.
63237

63238

63239

63603

63604

63605

67461

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

APPT

APPT

APPT

APPT

APPT

APPT

APPT

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
Paul Bingham

Joanne Souza

Undergraduate Courses



