State University of New York at Stony Brook Schedule of Classes for Summer 2010 - Summer I - Z Extended Statements herein were correct as of 4/6/2010

DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title

Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time

Bldg

Room Instructor

Biology (BIO) Courses

BIO 358 H Bio & Human Soc & Sex Behavior Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; one of the following: BIO 101, 201, 202, or 203

Note: before enrolling, students should please see this link for important information about course orientation, exams and other required 'in person' attendance. http://www.sinc.stonybrook.edu/Class/bio358/index.htm

Meets in Manhattan.

63237	LEC	61	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
63238	LEC	62	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
63239	LEC	63	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
63603	LEC	64	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
63604	LEC	65	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
63605	LEC	66	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza
67461	LEC	67	APPT	TBA	ONLINE	Paul Bingham
						Joanne Souza

Undergraduate Courses 1